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About
CBIS Expo
The Ceramic & Bath Industry Show (CBIS), hosted by Emerald Worldwide 
Connections, is a premier event showcasing the latest in ceramic tiles, 
bath fittings, and sanitary ware. It offers a unique opportunity to explore 
innovations, network with global industry leaders, and discover new prod-
ucts. CBIS is the ideal platform to stay ahead of trends, connect with deci-
sion-makers, and unlock new business opportunities in the ceramic and 
bath sectors.
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Our
Milestones Exhibition &

Roadshows

3+
years clients

Connected international 
key players with Indian 

producers

A proven track record of 
Events in short span of 

time.

We’ve catered to Indian 
clients with high 
rentention rate.

Established in 2021, We 
have extensive industry 

experience.

60+
countries
15+

buyers
200+

2022
2022

2023
2023

2023
2023



Why
Visit ?

Additional
Offerings
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Discover
cutting - edge

innovation

Acess to
Global
Market

Exclusive
Product

Launches

Exclusive
Deals &

Discounts

All - in - One
Experience

Network with
Industry

professionals

2023
2023

2024

2024

2024

2024
EXCLUSIVE MEETINGS WITH
INDUSTRY PROFESSIONALS

ACCOMODATION
ARRANGEMENTS

TRANSPORTATION BETWEEN
THE HOTEL & EXHIBITON VENUE

TOURISM SUPPORT
VISA SUPPORT

(INVITATION LETTER)
AIRPORT TRANSFERS

(PICK-UP & DROP-OFF)



Renowned Exhibitors
& Roadshow Partners

Get In Touch(RSVP NOW)

CP : Sonia Mody

P : +91 9167702232

E : sonia.mody@emeraldwwc.com

w : www.cbisexpo.com

It’s time to introduce India’s potential to the world
at CBIS 2025


